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JPW Timberlands 
North Tract

464± Acres In Franklin & Colbert Counties, ALabama
(JUST NORTH OF RED BAY)

$1,100,000

BEAUTIFUL HARDWOOD FOREST:

The JPW Timberlands North Tract offers an exceptional opportunity to own a 464± acre piece of young hardwood forest 
in the scenic regions of Franklin and Colbert Counties, Alabama. This property is ideally located north of Red Bay, making 
it a convenient and accessible retreat. The tract features a vibrant stand of approximately 20-year-old hardwoods, setting 
the stage for a beautiful natural forest in the years to come. With paved road frontage on County Road 290, the JPW 
Timberlands North Tract provides excellent vehicular access for all uses. 
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JPW Timberlands 
North Tract

464± Acres In Franklin & Colbert Counties, ALabama
(JUST NORTH OF RED BAY)

$1,100,000

BEAUTIFUL HARDWOOD FOREST:

The young hardwood forest not only provides an opportunity for future timber harvest but also offers a peaceful 
environment perfect for outdoor recreation. Whether you are looking to expand your timber portfolio or create a secluded 
retreat, this property is a standout choice. Could be combined with adjoining JPW South Tract for an additional 1,711± 
acres of productive pine timberland.

mailto:jlittle%40larsonmcgowin.com?subject=Hatter%20Tract


Florence

Jasper

Russellville

Muscle Shoals

Hamilton

Iuka

Winfield

Red Bay

Tuscumbia

Haleyville

Sheffield

Moulton

Fulton

Underwood-Petersville

£¤278

£¤72

£¤43

£¤78

£¤72

£¤278

£¤72

£¤278

£¤72

£¤72

£¤278

£¤78

µ
5 02.5 Miles JPW Timberlands
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Franklin & Colbert County, ALMap is for illustrative purposes only.  Accuracy is not guaranteed.
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